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Mike Chevedden
<chevedden@imagespm.com>

11/14/2007 12:54 PM

George,

To

cc

bcc

Subject

George Morino <george_morino@toyota.com>

"Mark T. Kubota" <Mark_Kubota@toyota.com>, Richard Jung
<Richard_Jung@toyota.com>, Wayne Hutchinson <wayne_hutchinson@toyota.com>,
David Stovall <david_stovall@toyota.com>, "Joan J. Marino"

70F/7LB data capture

just want to clarify the current projection for completion of the 70F/7LB process. Every effort is being made to meet Friday,
11/16/07, project completion. As with any new process the tasks are built on estimates. The actual work sometimes varies. And we
do not want to skip any QC steps in order to meet a deadline.

That being the case, there is a possibility that the job will not be finished until Monday. If this occurs, pricing will be discounted
accordingly. I will keep the group informed as we move toward the end of the week.

Best Regards,

Mike

Image Solutions Print & Mail, Inc.
109 W. Grand Avenue

El Segundo, CA 90245
310-364-3117 / 310-364-3171 FAX
WwWWw.imagespm.com
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